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HR 4746
To amend the Dodd-Frank Wall Street Reform and Consumer Protection Act to specify when bank holding
companies may be subject to certain enhanced supervision.

Congress: 115 (2017–2019, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Finance and Financial Sector
Introduced: Jan 9, 2018
Current Status: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.
Latest Action: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.  (Jan 9, 2018) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/115th-congress/house-bill/4746 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Beatty, Joyce [D-OH-3] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: OH   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors

No cosponsors are listed for this bill.

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Financial Services Committee House Referred To Jan 9, 2018

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Finance and Financial Sector

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Jan 9, 2018) 

This bill revises the threshold for subjecting a bank holding company to enhanced supervision and prudential standards.

Under current law, a bank holding company is subject to such standards and supervision if it has at least $50 billion in

assets. Under the bill, a bank holding company shall be subject to such standards and supervision if (1) the company has

at least $250 billion in assets; or (2) the company has between $50 billion and $250 billion in assets, and the Financial

Stability Oversight Council determines that material financial distress at the company could threaten the financial stability

of the United States.

Actions Timeline

Jan 9, 2018: Introduced in House
Jan 9, 2018: Referred to the House Committee on Financial Services.Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.
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